## BID TABULATION

Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2021 ADA Compliance E Project Number: CRP 391622 (PRJ0000397) Bid Opening Date: November 9, 2021					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1 Halme Excavating, Inc. 22514 NE 72nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604-4024		BIDDER #2 Clark and Son's Excavating, Inc. 7601 NE 289th St Battle Ground, WA 98604-7225		BIDDER #3 Lee Contractors, LLC 20907 NE 72nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604-5227		BIDDER #4 N.W. Construction General Contracting, Inc. 22317 NE 72nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604-4023		BIDDER #5 Granite Construction Company 16821 SE McGillivray Blvd, STE 210 Vancouver, WA 98683-0402		BIDDER #6 Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC 1010 Columbia Blvd Longview, WA 98632-1036										
																			Bid Opening Bate. November 9, 2021								
																									(360) 687-7399		(360) 480-8318
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY															UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
SCHEDULE	A - ROAD I	MPROVEMENTS																									
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$23,600.00	\$23,600.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$26,648.00	\$26,648.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00									
2	1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00									
3	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$537.00	\$537.00									
4	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,650.00	\$8,650.00									
5	1-10	FLAGGERS	HOUR	100	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00									
6	1-10	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$6,540.00	\$6,540.00	\$3,708.00	\$3,708.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00									
7	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00									
8	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	142	\$120.00	\$17,040.00	\$70.00	\$9,940.00	\$80.00	\$11,360.00	\$15.00	\$2,130.00	\$145.00	\$20,590.00	\$60.00	\$8,520.00	\$200.00	\$28,400.00									
9	5-04	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	138	\$240.00	\$33,120.00	\$195.00	\$26,910.00	\$215.00	\$29,670.00	\$275.00	\$37,950.00	\$400.00	\$55,200.00	\$225.00	\$31,050.00	\$220.00	\$30,360.00									
10	8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$35.00	\$630.00	\$235.00	\$4,230.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$115.00	\$2,070.00									
11	8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	61	\$150.00	\$9,150.00	\$60.00	\$3,660.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$10.00	\$610.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$170.00	\$10,370.00									
12	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00									
13	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	629	\$61.00	\$38,369.00	\$57.00	\$35,853.00	\$75.00	\$47,175.00	\$50.00	\$31,450.00	\$56.00	\$35,224.00	\$60.00	\$37,740.00	\$55.00	\$34,595.00									
14	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.	62	\$55.00	\$3,410.00	\$90.00	\$5,580.00	\$55.00	\$3,410.00	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$67.00	\$4,154.00	\$70.00	\$4,340.00	\$59.00	\$3,658.00									
15	8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	441	\$52.00	\$22,932.00	\$67.00	\$29,547.00	\$80.00	\$35,280.00	\$50.00	\$22,050.00	\$60.00	\$26,460.00	\$55.00	\$24,255.00	\$40.00	\$17,640.00									
16	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	139	\$170.00	\$23,630.00	\$140.00	\$19,460.00	\$300.00	\$41,700.00	\$150.00	\$20,850.00	\$140.00	\$19,460.00	\$235.00	\$32,665.00	\$200.00	\$27,800.00									
17	8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	198	\$185.00	\$36,630.00	\$175.00	\$34,650.00	\$249.00	\$49,302.00	\$500.00	\$99,000.00	\$331.00	\$65,538.00	\$290.00	\$57,420.00	\$290.00	\$57,420.00									
18	8-14	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	S.F.	24	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$48.00	\$1,152.00	\$72.00	\$1,728.00	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00									
TOTAL BID						\$259,881.00		\$237,552.00		\$265,003.00		\$267,450.00		\$280,296.00		\$288,288.00		\$308,000.00									
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							-8.59%		1.97%		2.91%		7.86%		10.93%		18.52%										